MP30 series
HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
Features
● Pressure range: Compound -100.0~100 kPa
                              Positive 0~1 MPa
                              Vacuum 0~-101.3 kPa.
● 2 switch output & one analog output.
● Hysteresis adjustable.

Panel instructions
MP30C ─ 01─ F1─ QD
Order example
MODEL
OUTPUT METHOD
01: 2 NPN output & Analog output (1~5V)
02: 2 NPN output
03: 2 PNP output & Analog output (1~5V)
04: 2 PNP output
PRESSURE PORT
F1: R1/8", M5×0.8
F2: NPT1/8", M5×0.8
F3: G1/8", M5×0.8
PRESSURE RANGE
C: Compound
(─100.0~100.0 kPa)
V: Vacuum
(10.0~ ─101.3 kPa)
P: Positive
(─0.10~1.00 MPa)
CABLE LENGTH /
CONNECTOR
Blank: With 2 meter cable
QD: With M8, 4-Pin male connector
      (Only type MP30□-02, MP30□-04)
25
16
.5
55 300
2000
12.5
Optional part dimensions
M8 4-Pin female connector
Model: MP-D1
Dimensions
MP ─ D1
Mounting accessories
MODEL OPTION  PARTS
D1: M8 4Pin female connector
(M84R-W0085-2M)
MP30□-01 MP30□-02 MP30□-03 MP30□-04
NPN output NPN output PNP output PNP output
Output circuit wiring graph
(Brown)DC(+)